
4E Daily Schedule 
 

 

Time Subject Classroom Teacher/Email 
 

8:00-8:50 
Greek Math 

 

 
204  

 
Mr. Pantelis Konstantinidis 

Pantelis.konstantinidis@archimedean.org 
 
 

 
8:50-9:40 

Specials 
(Music, Art, PE) 

 
  

 
Music 

Room / 
TBA /  
Field 

 
Music: Mrs. Nimia Marquez 

Nimia.marquez@archimedean.org 
Art: Ms. Anna Avgoustos 

Anna.avgoustos@archimedean.org 
PE: Coach Jason Schimer 

Jason.schimer@archimedean.org 
 

 
9:40-10:35 

American 
Mathematics 

 

 
 

202 

 
Mrs. Anelise Schlindwein 

Anelise.schlindwein@archimedean.org 

 
10:35-11:30 

Science 

  

 
206 

 
Mrs. Laura Hernandez 

Laura.hernandez@archimedean.org 
 

 
11:30-12:20 

Recess / Lunch 

 

 
 
 

 
12:20-2:10 

 
 

Language Arts 

  

 
205 

 
Ms. Florence Martin 

Florence.martin@archimedean.org 
 
 

Friday Dismissal Teacher 
(dismissal 2:00 on Fridays) 

 
2:05-3:00 

Greek Language 

 

 
203 

 
Mrs. Evgenia Kallimorou 

Evgenia.kallimorou@archimedean.org 
 

Dismissal Teacher 


